36C CYCLE PILOT GAS VALVES
Ideal general purpose replacements for Cycle-Pilot Intermittent Ignition (IID) systems.
FEATURES
•	 Straight through design
•	 Mounting position upright, or 0° to 90° from upright in any direction
•	 Inlet/outlet reducer bushings
36C84-912
SPECIFICATIONS

RN
AL
 W
IR
IN
G
SE
E
FI
GU
RE
MODEL
NUMBER
ITEM
NUMBER
24 VAC 60 Hz 1 - Stage Fast Opening 3/4" x 3/4" 3.5" 2.5"–5.0" 7.5"-12.0" Yes Yes Str. Thru No Yes / Yes Cycle Pilot 7 36C84-912 36C84 912
24 VAC 60 Hz 1 - Stage Fast Opening 3/4" x 3/4" 3.5" 2.5"–5.0" 7.5"-12.0" Yes Yes Str. Thru No Yes / Yes Cycle Pilot 7 36C84-921 36C84 921
24 VAC 60 Hz 1 - Stage Fast Opening 3/4" x 3/4" 3.5" 2.5"–5.0" Nat. Only No No Str. Thru No Yes / Yes Cycle Pilot 14 36C84-923 36C84 923
24 VAC 60 Hz 1 - Stage Fast Opening 3/4" x 3/4" 3.5" 2.5"–5.0" Nat. Only No Yes Str. Thru No No / No Cycle Pilot 4 36C84-926 36C84 926
24 VAC 60 Hz 1 - Stage Fast Opening 3/4" x 3/4" 3.5" 2.5"–5.0" 7.5"-12.0" Yes Yes Str. Thru No Yes / Yes Cycle Pilot 8 36C84-945 36C84 945
24 VAC 60 Hz 1 - Stage Fast Opening 3/4" x 3/4" 3.5" 2.5"–5.0" Nat. Only No Yes Str. Thru No Yes / Yes Cycle Pilot 7 36C94-906 36C94 906
36C SERIES CYCLE PILOT
NOTE: Not for Standing Pilot / HSI / DSI.
NOTE: -9XX series replaces -4XX series. Knob replaced with an ON-OFF switch.
See White-Rodgers General information for capacities of other gases.